
You belong here.®

     

FALL 2021 SESSION
Monday, August 30 - Friday, December 10

MBJCC SWIM TEAM 
FOR AGES 8 - 14 YEARS

Swim Gym at the MBJCC has prepared an exclusive competitive program to improve advanced 
stroke techniques and turns to swim competitively. Swim Team will help swimmers refine their 
performance through improved swim, dive and turn techniques in all four swimming strokes: 
freestyle, backstroke, breaststroke and butterfly.

PRE TEAM PRACTICES 
Mondays: 5 - 6 PM 
Tuesdays: 4 - 5 PM or 5 - 6 PM 
Thursdays: 4 - 5 PM or 5 - 6 PM
(Must come twice per week)

YOUNG TEAM PRACTICES 
Mondays - Thursdays: 5:30 - 7 PM

 

To register Swim Gym at swimgym@mbjcc.org or x217 • (305) 534-3206 |  mbjcc.org | 4221 Pine Tree Drive, Miami Beach FL 33140
 

FOR ALL AGES

Sundays
9 AM - 1 PM

Mondays -Thursdays 
6 AM - 7 PM
Varied availability

Customized Swim
Private Lessons & Small Groups

 

#quaranteam and join us this fall for a customized swimming program, 
tailored to your schedule. In an e�ort to stay safe and following the CDC 

guidelines, we are o�ering only individual  private and small group 
private sessions.

Private 20 Minutes  
10 Lessons: $320 | Members: $250 
Single lesson: $40 | Members: $30

Private 40 Minutes  
10 Lessons: $610 | Members: $480 
5 Lessons: $320 | Members: $250
Single lesson: $75 | Members: $60

Private 60 Minutes
$120 | Members: $90

Semi-Private 20 Minutes
10 Lessons: $175 | Members: $135
Single lesson $30 | Members: $20

Jennie Strauss
Swim Gym Program Director
swimgym@mbjcc.org | x217 

Semi-Private 40 Minutes 
10 Lessons: $345 | Members: $265
Single lesson: $50 | Members: $35

Small Group 40 Minutes 
10 Lessons: $350 | Members: $250

60-Minute Video Tape
$130 | Members: $100

HOLIDAY CLOSINGS
Sunday, September 5 • Labor Day Weekend
Monday, September 6 • Labor Day/Erev Rosh Hashanah
Tuesday, September 7 • Rosh Hashanah
Wednesday, September 8 • Rosh Hashanah
Wednesday, September 15 • Erev Yom Kippur
Thursday, September 16 • Yom Kippur
Monday, September 20 • Erev Sukkot
Tuesday, September 21 • Sukkot
Wednesday, September 22 • Sukkot

Monday, September 27• Erev Shemini Atzeret
Tuesday, September 28 • Shemini Atzeret
Wednesday, September 29  • Simchat Torah
Friday, October 29 •  Teacher Work Day 
Thursday, November 11  •  Veteran’s Day 
Wednesday, November 24 - Sunday, November 28 • 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, December 10 • Last Day of Fall Session
Monday, December 20 - Friday, December 30 • Winter Camp

SMALL GROUPS

Visit
mbjcc.org

for all COVID-19 
safety procedures 

implemented

SESSION FEES: 
M: $120 | Tu: $120 | W:$100 | Th: $120 | F: $130

• Advanced registration required.
• Minimum registration required to provide transportation route.
• Limited spots available.

North Beach & Ruth K Broad: 
M, Tu, Th & F • 2 PM & 3:05 PM | W • 2 PM

Casa Dei Bambini & St. John Montessori:
 M - F • 2:45 PM

Lehrman: 
M - Th • 3:30 PM | F • 2:40 PM

*For additional schools, please inquire

  

Please visit www.mbjcc.org/transportation for a full list 
of  Transportation COVID-19 Protocols and Procedures

TRANSPORTATION FROM SCHOOL DROP-IN HOMEWORK CLUB

FOR 3 PM, 4 PM & 5 PM CLASSES

Students can drop in to Homework Club for a 
one hour time block either before or after 
their scheduled classes.

SESSION FEES: 
M: $145 | Tu: $145 | W:$120 | Th: $145 | F: $155

  

If your child is enrolled in transportation, 
once they arrive at the MBJCC they 
must be enrolled in an activity, Drop-in 
Homework Club or they must be picked 
up as soon as they arrive.


